
	
	Выход блюда
	Пищевые вещества  (г)
	Энерг. ценность
	Витамин  C, мг

	
	
	белки
	жиры
	углеводы
	(ккал)
	

	Завтрак
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Итого:  за 10 дней
	3720
	116,63
	129,46
	670,86
	4315,7
	14,36

	Среднедневное значение
	372
	11,66
	12,95
	67,07
	431,57
	1,44

	2-ой завтрак
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Итого:  за 10 дней  
	1000
	5
	-
	101
	424
	20

	Среднедневное значение
	100
	0,5
	-
	10,1
	42,4
	2

	     Обед  


	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Итого:  за 10 дней 
	6175
	185,48
	176,2
	784,91
	5467,5
	191,46

	Среднедневное значение 
	617,5
	18,55
	17,62
	78,49
	546,75
	19,15

	Полдник

	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Итого:  за 10 дней
	2375
	93,21
	76,28
	389,01
	2613,7
	37,61

	Среднедневное значение   
	237,5
	9,32
	7,63
	38,90
	261,37
	3,76

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Итого:  за 10 дней
	13270
	400,32
	381,94
	1945,8
	12821
	263,43

	Среднедневное значение
	1327
	40,03
	38,19
	194,58
	1282,1
	26,34

	Соотношение Б:Ж:У
	
	
	
	
	
	


  Ь    







